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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Karter Quevillon 42 45 87
2 Zachary May 40 46 86
3 Ben Zoesch 42 41 83
4 Griffen Bunnell 45 41 86
5 Josh Strum 46 42 88

169 342

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Keegan Fredrick 36 39 75
2 Afton Hamill 36 44 80
3 Saket Kanchireddy 38 39 77
4 Camden Kolstad 43 41 84
5 Eli Kruger 51 44 95

153 316

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Jacob Schmeltzer 40 46 86
2 Evan Elliott 41 42 83
3 Parker Klebenow 39 38 77
4 Konner Waid 43 43 86
5 Colton Burrows 41 45 86

161 332

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Zach Hinchcliffe 40 42 82
2 Jayce Heyroth 40 40 80
3 Max Kruger 45 41 86
4 Trent Breitbach 39 38 77
5 Jackson Schroeder 37 41 78

156 317

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Teddy Schlindwein 39 36 75
2 Cooper Bjerke 41 38 79
3 Sawyer Krambs 34 40 74
4 Brody Trantow 41 44 85
5 Sam Barthels 40 38 78

154 306

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Russell Harder 38 40 78
2 Drew Schwabe 43 44 87
3 William Butalla 41 46 87
4 Alex Fehl 42 40 82
5 Brady McFadden 46 45 91

164 334

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Bryce Bredl 39 46 85
2 Brandon Newago 38 42 80
3 Jax Pagel 40 39 79
4 Kailar Tritz 41 43 84
5 Sawyer Wilkens 45 46 91

158 328

Player

Player

Stevens Point
Player

Wausau East
Player

Wausau West
Player

Player

Marshfield
Player

Merrill

Wisconsin Rapids

6609
Cool/damp 50 degrees

Yardage
Conditions

D.C. Everest

Event WVC Leg 3
Course

Date 5/2/2025
Merrill Golf Course - Merrill



Individual Results
Player Team Strokes Points
Sawyer Krambs Wausau East 74 15
Teddy Schlindwein Wausau East 75 13.5
Keegan Fredrick Marshfield 75 13.5
Saket Kanchireddy Marshfield 77 11
Trent Breitbach Stevens Point 77 11
Parker Klebenow Merrill 77 11
Sam Barthels Wausau East 78 8
Russell Harder Wausau West 78 8
Jackson Schroeder Stevens Point 78 8
Cooper Bjerke Wausau East 79 5.5
Jax Pagel Wisconsin Rapids 79 5.5
Brandon Newago Wisconsin Rapids 80 3
Afton Hamill Marshfield 80 3
Jayce Heyroth Stevens Point 80 3
Zach Hinchcliffe Stevens Point 82 1
Alex Fehl Wausau West 82 1
Ben Zoesch D.C. Everest 83
Evan Elliott Merrill 83
Camden Kolstad Marshfield 84
Kailar Tritz Wisconsin Rapids 84
Brody Trantow Wausau East 85
Bryce Bredl Wisconsin Rapids 85
Jacob Schmeltzer Merrill 86
Konner Waid Merrill 86
Max Kruger Stevens Point 86
Zachary May D.C. Everest 86
Griffen Bunnell D.C. Everest 86
Colton Burrows Merrill 86
Karter Quevillon D.C. Everest 87
Drew Schwabe Wausau West 87
William Butalla Wausau West 87
Josh Strum D.C. Everest 88
Sawyer Wilkens Wisconsin Rapids 91
Brady McFadden Wausau West 91
Eli Kruger Marshfield 95

Team Results
Team Strokes Points
Wausau East 306 7
Marshfield 316 6
Stevens Point 317 5
Wisconsin Rapids 328 4
Merrill 332 3
Wausau West 334 2
D.C. Everest 342 1



Individual Standings
Name School Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Leg 7 Total

1 Sawyer Krambs Wausau East 14 15 29
2 Teddy Schlindwein Wausau East 12 13.5 25.5
3 Keegan Fredrick Marshfield 8.5 13.5 22
4 Cooper Bjerke Wausau East 15 5.5 20.5
5 Saket Kanchireddy Marshfield 5 11 16

6T Jacob Schmeltzer Merrill 13 0 13
6T Sam Barthels Wausau East 5 8 13
8 Trent Breitbach Stevens Point 1 11 12
9 Zach Hinchcliffe Stevens Point 10.5 1 11.5
10 Parker Klebenow Merrill 0 11 11
11 Brody Trantow Wausau East 10.5 0 10.5
12 Brandon Newago Wisconsin Rapids 7 3 10
13 Russell Harder Wausau West 1 8 9
14 Karter Quevillon D.C. Everest 8.5 0 8.5
15 Jackson Schroeder Stevens Point 0 8 8
16 Jax Pagel Wisconsin Rapids 1 5.5 6.5
17 Konner Waid Merrill 5 0 5
18 Afton Hamill Marshfield 1 3 4
19 Jayce Heyroth Stevens Point 0 3 3
20 Alex Fehl Wausau West 1 1 2

21T Ben Zoesch D.C. Everest 1 0 1
21T Max Kruger Stevens Point 1 0 1

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Leg 7 Total
1 7 7 14

2T 5 5 10
2T 4 6 10
4 6 3 9
5 1 4 5

6T 3 1 4
6T 2 2 4

D.C. Everest
Wausau West

Team Standings
Wausau East
Stevens Point 
Marshfield
Merrill 
Wisconsin Rapids


